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 Объект: сооружение, расположенное по адресу:
_____________________________________________________

 (Честерфилд Эталон) Теплица 3х6м

Вид спереди
Главный фасад

Вид сзади
Задний фасад

0.500

0.000

2.050

3.400

0.500

0.000

2.050

3.400

21

21

Вид сбоку
Левый\Правый фасад

800

20
00

45
0

Габаритный чертеж

6000
6200

0.500

1.860

0.000

3.400

БА

13
19
,9

20
85

,47
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